LED Lighting
Product Overview Catalogue
LED Driven Technology
Intelligent and Innovative
Clipsal LED Lighting Product Overview Catalogue2
LED Lighting
Overview
Established in 1920, Clipsal by Schneider Electric is Australia’s

MEDIUM—35° WIDE—60°
63,5
50,1
15,3
67,7
49
50
64
26
49
76
30
150
42.6
Cat. No. Description
LP960W15 15W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 60° beam angle
LP960C15 15W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 60° beam angle
LP935W15 15W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 35° beam angle
LP935C15 15W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 35° beam angle
LP960W15DALI 15W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 60° beam angle - DALI control
LP960C15DALI 15W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 60° beam angle - DALI control
LP935W15DALI 15W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 35° beam angle - DALI control
LP935C15DALI 15W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 35° beam angle - DALI control
Ordering Matrix
Light Dispersion Chart
Dimensions (mm)
Clipsal LED Lighting Product Overview Catalogue20

1.5 1.60
2.0 2.13
2.5 2.66
3.0 3.19
35°, 4500k 60°, 4500k35°
cd/klm
60°
cd/klm
38
212
58
78
93
70
Cat. No Description
LP960W28 28W LED Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 60º beam angle
LP960C28 28W LED Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 60º beam angle
LP935W28 28W LED Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 35º beam angle
LP935C28 28W LED Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 35º beam angle
LP960W28DALI 28W LED Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 60º beam angle – DALI control
LP960C28DALI 28W LED Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 60º beam angle – DALI control
LP935W28DALI 28W LED Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 35º beam angle – DALI control
LP935C28DALI 28W LED Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 35º beam angle – DALI control
Ordering Matrix
Light Dispersion Chart
Dimensions (mm)
Clipsal LED Lighting Product Overview Catalogue22

1.0 1.06
1.5 1.60
2.0 2.13
2.5 2.66
3.0 3.19
C0 - C180 (Half-value Angle: 56.0°)
Distance [m] Cone Diameter [m] Illuminance [lx]
60°, 4500k
123
141
110
38
212
58
Cat .No. Description
LP960W37 37W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 60° beam angle
LP960C37 37W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 60° beam angle
LP935W37 37W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 35° beam angle
LP35C37 37W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 35° beam angle
LP960W37DALI 37W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 60° beam angle - DALI control
LP960C37DALI 37W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K) lamp with a 60° beam angle - DALI control
LP935W37DALI 37W Engine Kit - warm white (3000K) lamp with a 35° beam angle - DALI control
LP35C37DALI 37W Engine Kit - cool white (4500K)lamp with a 35° beam angle - DALI control
Ordering Matrix
Light Dispersion Chart
Dimensions (mm)